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The restaurant from Bellevue offers 98 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $9.0.
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[ ]
Main Courses
EGG BACON SANDWICH

Salad

CAESAR

Tish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Pork

PORK BELLY

[ ]
Rice
RISOTTO

Side Orders

HOUSEMADE CINNAMON ROLL
Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN

Breakfast

SWEET POTATO HASH

BEER BATTERED COD
[ ]

Main Course

BEEF STROGANOFF

Hamburgers

HOUSEMADE CHORIZO

$11.0

$16.0

$6.0

$13.0

$15.0

$14.0

$18.0

$13.0

Tries
HOME FRIES

Brealfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Cold Beverages

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

Soup & Salad

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

Trom The Griddle

GRIDDLED CORN BREAD

Shareables

MEAT CHEESE BOARD

Eggs Benedict

VEGGIE BENEDICT*

Seasonal

GOAT CHEESE

Bloody Marys

CLASSIC BLOODY MARY

Three Egg Scrambles

BACON SCRAMBLE

Specialty Breads

SPINACH TOMATO

$5.0

$3.3

$6.0

$3.5

$15.0

$12.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$11.0
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Starters [ flvec Lapéritif Beverages

GOAT CHEESE TOAST

Table To Share

PRETZEL

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Uncategorized

BISTRO FRIES

Non {llcoholic Drinks
WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Cocktails

LUNCH-TIME WHISKEY COCKTAIL

BLOODY MARY

MUain
MALTED WAFFLES
PULLED PORK

[ ]
Sliders
HARISSA BRAISED CHICKEN
'6 PACK'

$7.0

$5.0

$12.0

$5.0

$4.5

$7.0
$10.0

$11.0
$13.0

$4.5
$25.0

BEDFORD'S ROOT BEER
COCK 'N BULL GINGER BEER

Brunch

SEASONAL YOGURT PARFAIT
PORK BELLY BENEDICT*
BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS

Salads & Soup

LOT 3 CHOPPED
CHORIZO BEER CHILI

ARUGULA BUTTERNUT SQUASH

Brunch Drinks

THREE-MOSA
IRISH EYE OPENER
SMOKING PIG BLOODY MARY

Restaurant Calegory

CUBAN
DESSERT
FRENCH

Salads

™ CHICKEN SALAD

J.'E'.I'
ﬁ*ﬁ‘g’ . CAESAR*
B

CAPRESE
HALF SALADS

Snacks

PLATE O' BACON

$4.0
$4.0

$7.0
$14.0
$11.0

$7.0

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$12.0

$4.5

$7.0
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‘CAPRESE ' POUTINE

PAINTED HILLS BEEF SLIDERS (2)

CAULIFLOWER CAKES
SWEET ONION DIP

Drinks

DRINKS

HOUSEMADE SHRUBS
BARNES WATSON HOT TEA
CAFFE VITA DRIP COFFEE
BARNES WATSON HOT TE

These Types Of Dishes {ire

Being Served
PANINI

MEAT

CHICKEN

ROAST BEEF
SOuUP

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON
ULI'S BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
TOAST JAM

FLAX SEED BAGEL CREAM
CHEESE

RED BEANS RICE

$11.0
$12.0
$8.0
$6.0

$4.0
$3.3
$3.0
$3.3

$14.0

$14.0
$3.0
$3.0
$2.0

$3.5

$14.0

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO

£ POTATOES
CORN

EGG

BEEF
PORK MEAT
BACON

CLASSIC REUBEN

ROASTED TURKEY
CcLUB

CUBAN SANDWICH
PB&J&B
HALF SANDWICHES
PORTOBELLO REUBEN
GRILLED CHEESE
PULLED CHICKEN

SPICED JAR CAKE
POPCORN
CINNAMON ROLL

PEANUT BUTTER-CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

SALTED PRETZEL CARAMELS
BOURBON BLACK VELVET CAKE
APPLE CRISP

WAFFLE

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0

$12.0
$12.0

$7.0
$3.0
$6.0

$7.0

$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
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98004-5025, United States
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Opening Hours:

Saturday 09:00-15:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-01:00 16:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-15:00 22:00-23:00 15:00-18:00 16:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-16:00 22:00-23:00 15:00-18:00 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-16:00 22:00-23:00 15:00-18:00 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-00:00 16:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-16:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-00:00 16:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-16:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-01:00 16:00-22:00
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