



https://menulist.menu 460 106th Ave NE, Bellevue I-98004-5025, United States (+1)4254400025 - http://www.lotno3.com/



Main Courses		Tries	
EGG BACON SANDWICH	\$11.0	HOME FRIES	\$5.0
Salad		Breakfast Menu	
CAESAR		BREAKFAST POTATOES	
Fish Dishes		Cold Beverages	
FISH CHIPS	\$16.0	COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE	\$3.3
Pork		Soup & Salad	
PORK BELLY		CREAMY TOMATO SOUP	\$6.0
Rice		From The Griddle	
RISOTTO		GRIDDLED CORN BREAD	\$3.5
Side Orders		Shareables	
HOUSEMADE CINNAMON ROLL	\$6.0	MEAT CHEESE BOARD	\$15.0
Chicken		Eggs Benedict	
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$13.0	VEGGIE BENEDICT*	\$12.0
Breakfast		Seasonal	
SWEET POTATO HASH	\$15.0	GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0
Fish		Bloody Marys	
BEER BATTERED COD	\$14.0	CLASSIC BLOODY MARY	\$10.0
Main Course		Three Egg Scrambles	
BEEF STROGANOFF	\$18.0	BACON SCRAMBLE	\$12.0
Hamburgers		Specialty Breads	
HOUSEMADE CHORIZO	\$13.0	SPINACH TOMATO	\$11.0

No.			Z/m
10	3		No.
		1	
		Att Cari	

\$7.0

Starters / Avec L'apéritif		Beverages	
GOAT CHEESE TOAST	\$7.0	BEDFORD'S ROOT BEER	\$4.0
~ · · ~ · ·		COCK 'N BULL GINGER BEER	\$4.0
Table To Share		_	
PRETZEL	\$5.0	Brunch	
		SEASONAL YOGURT PARFAIT	\$7.0
Hearty Breakfasts		PORK BELLY BENEDICT*	\$14.0
BISCUITS GRAVY	\$12.0	BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS	\$11.0
Uncategorized		Salads & Soup	
BISTRO FRIES	\$5.0	LOT 3 CHOPPED	
		CHORIZO BEER CHILI	\$7.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		ARUGULA BUTTERNUT SQUASH	
WATER			
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$4.5	Brunch Drinks	
		THREE-MOSA	\$10.0
Toast		IRISH EYE OPENER	\$10.0
FRENCH TOAST		SMOKING PIG BLOODY MARY	\$12.0
AVOCADO TOAST			
		Restaurant Category	
Cocktails		CUBAN	
LUNCH-TIME WHISKEY COCKTAIL	\$7.0	DESSERT	
BLOODY MARY	\$10.0	FRENCH	
Main		Salads	
MALTED WAFFLES	\$11.0	CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
PULLED PORK	\$13.0	CAESAR*	
		CAPRESE	\$4.5
Sliders		HALF SALADS	
HARISSA BRAISED CHICKEN	\$4.5		
'6 PACK '	\$25.0	Snacks	

**PLATE O' BACON** 



'CAPRESE ' POUTINE	\$11.0
PAINTED HILLS BEEF SLIDERS (2)	\$12.0
CAULIFLOWER CAKES	\$8.0
SWEET ONION DIP	\$6.0

### **Drinks**

**DRINKS** 

HOUSEMADE SHRUBS \$4.0

BARNES WATSON HOT TEA \$3.3

CAFFE VITA DRIP COFFEE \$3.0

BARNES WATSON HOT TE \$3.3

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PANINI
MEAT
CHICKEN
ROAST BEEF \$14.0

### Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE	\$14.0
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$3.0
ULI'S BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$3.0
TOAST JAM	\$2.0
FLAX SEED BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$3.5
RED BEANS RICE	\$14.0

### Ingredients Used



AVOCADO POTATOES CORN

EGG
BEEF
PORK MEAT
BACON

### Sandwiches

	CLASSIC REUBEN	\$13.0
	ROASTED TURKEY CLUB	\$13.0
	<b>CUBAN SANDWICH</b>	
PB&J&B		\$9.0
HALF SAN	DWICHES	
PORTOBELLO REUBEN		\$12.0
GRILLED CHEESE		\$12.0
PULLED CI	HICKEN	

#### **Dessert**

Able	SPICED JAR CAKE	\$7.0
The Name of Street, St	POPCORN	\$3.0
	CINNAMON ROLL	\$6.0
PEANUT BUTTER-CHOCOLATE BROWNIE		\$7.0
SALTED PRETZEL CARAMELS		\$6.0
BOURBON BLACK VELVET CAKE		\$8.0
APPLE CRISP		\$8.0
WAFFLE		



# Lot No. 3

460 106th Ave NE, Bellevue I-98004-5025, United States

Made with menulist.menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Saturday 09:00-15:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-01:00 16:00-22:00 Sunday 09:00-15:00 22:00-23:00 15:00-18:00 16:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-16:00 22:00-23:00 15:00-18:00 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 22:00-23:00 15:00-18:00 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-00:00 16:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-16:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-00:00 16:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 15:00-18:00 22:00-01:00 16:00-22:00